
ID Task Name
OPI

Duration Start Finish

1 Review previous reports PWGSC 42 days Thu 4/1/04 Fri 5/28/04

2 Program Options Review & Selection PWGSC 15 days Mon 5/10/04 Fri 5/28/04

3 Project Coordination 956 days Fri 4/2/04 Thu 11/29/07

13 Community Consultations 962 days Thu 4/1/04 Thu 12/6/07

14 Establish Working Groups DIAND 10 days Thu 4/1/04 Wed 4/14/04

15 Meeting #1 - Project Introduction to Communities (Clyde River & Broughton
Island)

DIAND 4 days Mon 5/17/04 Thu 5/20/04

16 Meeting #2 - Presentation of Project Assessment Details & Preliminary Site
Visit

DIAND 5 days Mon 7/12/04 Fri 7/16/04

17 Meeting #3 - Final Work Plan Delivery DIAND 3 days Mon 11/29/04 Wed 12/1/04

18 Meeting #4 - Bidder's Conference PW/DIAND 2 days Thu 3/10/05 Fri 3/11/05

19 Meeting #5 -  Site Remediation planning meeting DIAND 2 days Wed 12/14/05 Thu 12/15/05

20 Meeting #6 - Discussions with communities prior to beginning site activities
in July 2006

PW/DIAND 2 days Thu 6/8/06 Fri 6/9/06

21 Meeting #7 - 2006 Project review and planning meeting PW/DIAND 2 days Mon 12/5/05 Tue 12/6/05

22 Meeting #8 - Discussions with communities prior to beginning site activities
in July 2007

PW/DIAND 2 days Tue 6/5/07 Wed 6/6/07

23 Meeting #9 - 2007 Project review and closeout meeting PW/DIAND 2 days Wed 12/5/07 Thu 12/6/07

24  Regulatory Approvals - Assessment Activities 83 days Thu 4/1/04 Fri 7/23/04

29 Support Services Contract(s) 51 days Mon 5/31/04 Fri 8/6/04

30 Prepare Equipment & Camp Supply Spec #1 for Site Assessment Activities PWGSC 14 days Mon 5/31/04 Wed 6/16/04

31 French Translation for Spec #1 PWGSC 1 day Thu 6/17/04 Thu 6/17/04

32 Tender Period Spec #1 PWGSC 20 days Fri 6/18/04 Thu 7/15/04

33 Award Contract #1 PWGSC 5 days Fri 7/16/04 Thu 7/22/04

34 Mobilize Equipment and Camp to Ekalugad Fjord PWGSC 5 days Mon 8/2/04 Fri 8/6/04

35 Obtain assessment contracts 158 days Mon 6/21/04 Wed 1/26/05

36 PWGSC 15 days Mon 6/21/04 Fri 7/9/04

37 Establish Criteria for Site Restoration DIAND 1 day Fri 7/2/04 Fri 7/2/04

38 Additional site assessment activities PWGSC 15 days Mon 8/9/04 Fri 8/27/04

39 Laboratory Analyses PWGSC 21 days Fri 8/20/04 Fri 9/17/04

40 Obtain All Draft Reporting PWGSC 6 days Mon 10/11/04 Mon 10/18/04

41 Prepare and submit draft work plan for entire site clean up to DIAND PWGSC 25 days Fri 11/5/04 Thu 12/9/04

42 Review and Approval of work plan by DIAND and Community Consultation
Group

DIAND 25 days Fri 12/10/04 Thu 1/13/05

43 Finalize work plan and project description PWGSC 8 days Mon 1/17/05 Wed 1/26/05

44  Regulatory Approvals - Site Construction 96 days Wed 1/26/05 Wed 6/8/05

45 Complete an Environmental Impact Assessment PWGSC 23 days Wed 1/26/05 Fri 2/25/05

46 Prepare & submit land/water use applications and CEAA to Agency PWGSC 8 days Wed 1/26/05 Fri 2/4/05

47 DIAND Review of Regulatory Packages DIAND 9 days Mon 2/7/05 Thu 2/17/05

48 Present project plan to NIRB and other agencies PW/DIAND 1 day Mon 2/28/05 Mon 2/28/05

49 Project review by Nunavut WB/LB/NIRB/Federal Res. Authorities PWGSC 80 days Thu 2/17/05 Wed 6/8/05

50 Site Remediation Contract 757 days Thu 12/23/04 Fri 11/16/07

51 Prepare Site Remediation Specification PW 30 days Thu 12/23/04 Wed 2/2/05

52 DIAND Review of Specification PWGSC 5 days Wed 2/2/05 Tue 2/8/05

53 Specification edits PW 2 days Wed 2/9/05 Thu 2/10/05

54 Prepare and submit Requisition, RMP, PAAA PW 4 days Mon 1/24/05 Thu 1/27/05

55 Procurement Plan Review and Approval PW 5 days Thu 1/27/05 Wed 2/2/05

56 Provide advance notice of remediation project to Land Claim offices PW/DIAND 1 day Mon 2/7/05 Mon 2/7/05

57  Post RFP (with 90% remediation specification) on MERX PW 1 day Mon 2/14/05 Mon 2/14/05

58 Tender Period PW 30 days Tue 2/15/05 Mon 3/28/05

59 Bidders conference in Iqaluit PW/DIAND 2 days Wed 3/9/05 Thu 3/10/05

60 Tender close PW 1 day Thu 3/31/05 Thu 3/31/05

61 Bid evaluation PW/DIAND 5 days Fri 4/1/05 Thu 4/7/05

62 Clarification and negotiation with proposed contractor PW 21 days Thu 4/7/05 Thu 5/5/05

63 Prepare contract request and regional QA PW 10 days Fri 5/6/05 Thu 5/19/05

64 Minister Approval to Award PW 20 days Fri 5/20/05 Thu 6/16/05

65 Obtain Documents from Contractor PW 5 days Fri 6/17/05 Thu 6/23/05

66 Contract Award PW 1 day Fri 6/24/05 Fri 6/24/05

67 Prepare equipment PW 28 days Mon 6/27/05 Wed 8/3/05

68 Transport equipment to Ekalugad Fjord PW 10 days Thu 8/4/05 Wed 8/17/05

69 2005 Remediation activities PW 25 days Mon 8/8/05 Fri 9/9/05

70 2006 Remediation activities PW 44 days Mon 7/3/06 Thu 8/31/06

71 2007 Remediation activities PW 31 days Mon 7/2/07 Mon 8/13/07

72 Demobilization of equipment from site PW 10 days Mon 8/13/07 Fri 8/24/07

73 Ship hazardous waste south for disposal PW 10 days Mon 8/13/07 Fri 8/24/07

74 Obtain reporting on remediation activities PW 60 days Mon 8/27/07 Fri 11/16/07
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Figure 1: Proposed Project Schedule


